Check Date
12/6/2023
12/11/2023
12/6/2023
12/11/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/11/2023
12/7/2023
12/6/2023
12/11/2023

12/6/2023
12/7/2023

12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023

12/11/2023

12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/11/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/11/2023
12/6/2023
12/11/2023
12/6/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023

Vendor Name

AE ENGINEERING INC

AMERICAN GRAPHIX SOLUTIONS
ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC

ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC

BECKER BOARDS SMALL LLC

BRYCE RAINEY

CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORP
CENTRAL FLORIDA PUBLIC AFFAIRS
CHINCHOR ELECTRIC, INC.

CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR

CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR

CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR
CORCORAN PARTNERS

CROWN INFORMATION MANAGEMENT
DAY COMMUNCATIONS, INC

DUKE ENERGY

DURA-STRESS, INC

DYER, RIDDLE, MILLS & PRECOURT
FEDERAL EXPRESS

FL RETIREMENT TRUST FUND

FLORIDA MUNICIPAL INSURANCE, TRUST
GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION, AUTHORITY

HALO BRANDED SOLUTIONS, INC
HARTFORD LIFE AND ACCIDENT, INSURANCE
COMPANY

HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
IHEARTMEDIA ENTERTAINMENT, INC

IMG COLLEGE, LLC, DBA FLORIDA GATORS
SPORTS

INTERNATIONAL BRIDGE, TUNNEL, AND
TURNPIKE ASSOCIATION

KISINGER CAMPO & ASSOCIATES

MACY ISLAND CONSULTING, LLC
ORLANDO UTILITIES COMMISSION

PFM FINANCIAL ADVISORS, LLC

PRO AUDIO VIDEO, INC

PROTEAN DESIGN GROUP, INC.

QUEST CORPORATION OF, AMERICA, INC.
RUBIN, TURNBULL & ASSOCIATES

SACYR CONSTRUCCION SA INC

SHUTTS & BOWEN, LLP

SKYLINE STEEL, LLC

SMARTTECH ID COMPANY, INC.

TEWS COMPANY

TEWS COMPANY

TEWS COMPANY

THE LANE CONSTRUCTION, CORPORATION
THE MIDDLESEX CORPORATION

THE REINFORCED EARTH CO

THORN RUN PARTNERS, LLC

Amount Bank Code

$205,648.57|disb
$334.94/|disb
$259,955.36/disb
$47,072.01|disb
$2,000.00/disb
$41.00|disb
$31,801.31 | disb
$2,500.00|disb
$151,798.41|disb
$9,130.00|disb
$3,150.00/disb
$16,200.00|disb
$3,750.00/disb
$291.48|disb
$431,273.96|disb
$9,650.47|disb
$129,287.55|disb
$134,826.72|disb
$678.64 | disb
$238,145.04|disb
$81,671.75 disb
$5,011.04/disb

$990.00 disb
$12,110.70|disb

$1,349,024.52|disb
$2,333.15|disb
$15,000.00|disb

$3,950.00|disb

$45,754.12 disb
$3,000.00|disb
$345.60| disb
$15,416.67|disb
$440.00)| disb
$77,812.49|disb
$95,867.21 disb
$7,500.00|disb
$1,232,791.01 | disb
$6,931.00|disb
$72,240.00disb
$321.50|disb
$2,080.00/disb
$16,256.00|disb
$2,846.25|disb
$226,422.04|disb
$3,929,272.97 disb
$240,420.41|disb
$4,100.00/disb



12/6/2023
12/6/2023

12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/11/2023

TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY
TRANSPORTATION OPERATIONS &,
MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS, LLC

UNITED SIGNS & SIGNALS, INC

UNITED SIGNS & SIGNALS, INC

WASTE MANAGEMENT INC., OF FLORIDA
WRIGHT EXPRESS FINANCIAL SERV, D/B/A/
FLEET SERVICES

$238,579.25|disb
$1,292,603.60|disb

$152,730.53|disb
$28,552.76|disb
$441.36|disb
$2,042.29|disb



	check list for website week end

