Check Date	Vendor Name	Amount	Bank Code
12/6/2023	AE ENGINEERING INC	\$205,648.57	
12/11/2023	AMERICAN GRAPHIX SOLUTIONS	\$334.94	
12/6/2023	ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC	\$259,955.36	
12/11/2023	ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC	\$47,072.01	
12/6/2023	BECKER BOARDS SMALL LLC	\$2,000.00	
12/6/2023	BRYCE RAINEY	\$41.00	
12/6/2023	CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORP	\$31,801.31	
12/6/2023	CENTRAL FLORIDA PUBLIC AFFAIRS	\$2,500.00	
12/6/2023	CHINCHOR ELECTRIC, INC.	\$151,798.41	
12/6/2023	CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR	\$9,130.00	
12/6/2023	CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR	\$3,150.00	
12/6/2023	CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR	\$16,200.00	
12/6/2023	CORCORAN PARTNERS	\$3,750.00	
12/11/2023	CROWN INFORMATION MANAGEMENT	\$291.48	
12/11/2023	DAY COMMUNCATIONS, INC	\$431,273.96	
12/6/2023	DUKE ENERGY	\$9,650.47	
12/6/2023	DURA-STRESS, INC	\$129,287.55	
12/6/2023	DYER, RIDDLE, MILLS & PRECOURT	\$134,826.72	
12/11/2023	FEDERAL EXPRESS	\$678.64	
12/7/2023	FL RETIREMENT TRUST FUND	\$238,145.04	
12/6/2023	FLORIDA MUNICIPAL INSURANCE, TRUST	\$81,671.75	
12/0/2023	GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION, AUTHORITY	\$5,011.04	
12/11/2023	GREATER OREARDS AVIATION, AUTHORITI	\$5,011.04	uisb
12/6/2023	HALO BRANDED SOLUTIONS, INC	\$990.00	disb
12/7/2023	HARTFORD LIFE AND ACCIDENT, INSURANCE	\$12,110.70	disb
	COMPANY		
12/6/2023	HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,349,024.52	disb
12/6/2023	IHEARTMEDIA ENTERTAINMENT, INC	\$2,333.15	disb
12/6/2023	IMG COLLEGE, LLC, DBA FLORIDA GATORS	\$15,000.00	disb
12/11/2022	SPORTS	¢2.050.00	ما د ام
12/11/2023	INTERNATIONAL BRIDGE, TUNNEL, AND	\$3,950.00	aisb
12/5/2022	TURNPIKE ASSOCIATION	Ć45 754 42	_1; _1_
12/6/2023	KISINGER CAMPO & ASSOCIATES	\$45,754.12	
12/6/2023	MACY ISLAND CONSULTING, LLC	\$3,000.00	
12/6/2023	ORLANDO UTILITIES COMMISSION	\$345.60	
12/6/2023	PFM FINANCIAL ADVISORS, LLC	\$15,416.67	
12/11/2023	PRO AUDIO VIDEO, INC	\$440.00	
12/6/2023	PROTEAN DESIGN GROUP, INC.	\$77,812.49	
12/6/2023	QUEST CORPORATION OF, AMERICA, INC.	\$95,867.21	
12/6/2023	RUBIN, TURNBULL & ASSOCIATES	\$7,500.00	
12/6/2023	SACYR CONSTRUCCION SA INC	\$1,232,791.01	
12/11/2023	SHUTTS & BOWEN, LLP	\$6,931.00	
12/6/2023	SKYLINE STEEL, LLC	\$72,240.00	
12/11/2023	SMARTTECH ID COMPANY, INC.	\$321.50	
12/6/2023	TEWS COMPANY	\$2,080.00	
12/11/2023	TEWS COMPANY	\$16,256.00	
12/11/2023	TEWS COMPANY	\$2,846.25	
12/6/2023	THE LANE CONSTRUCTION, CORPORATION	\$226,422.04	
12/6/2023	THE MIDDLESEX CORPORATION	\$3,929,272.97	
12/6/2023	THE REINFORCED EARTH CO	\$240,420.41	
12/6/2023	THORN RUN PARTNERS, LLC	\$4,100.00	disb

12/6/2023	TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY	\$238,579.25	disb
12/6/2023	TRANSPORTATION OPERATIONS &,	\$1,292,603.60	disb
	MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS, LLC		
12/6/2023	UNITED SIGNS & SIGNALS, INC	\$152,730.53	disb
12/6/2023	UNITED SIGNS & SIGNALS, INC	\$28,552.76	disb
12/6/2023	WASTE MANAGEMENT INC., OF FLORIDA	\$441.36	disb
12/11/2023	WRIGHT EXPRESS FINANCIAL SERV, D/B/A/	\$2,042.29	disb
	FLEET SERVICES		